
Pachet

I.D.: 45327701

Data publicarii	17.02.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.228,99 RON - 1.228,99 RON

Descriere: 1 PERFORATOR 4 GAURI KANGARO BUC 1 588.24 588.24 111.76 2 DISTRUGATOR DOCUMENTE BUC 2 210.08 420.17 79.83 3 REGISTRU CASA 2 EXEMPLARE BUC 5 9.24 46.22 8.78 4 DOSARE PVC BUC 100 0.42 42.02 7.98 5 MAPE CARTON BUC 4 2.10 8.40 1.60 6 PLIC C4 BUC 100 0.29 29.41 5.59 7 PLIC C5 BUC 50 0.21 10.50 2.00 8 PLIC C4 BUC 1000 0.08 84.03 15.97
